Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Female - Short Course - 200m Individual Medley - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 11 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2020

Rank

10

11

Name

Isabella Thanassoulas

Katy Wun

Eva Ondrejkova

Tess Jackson

Jade Trincano

Daisy Maclean

Maya Al Faisal

Molly Byass

Hissah Al Faisal

Zara Chamorro

Anuradha Gupta

Copyright 2024

Ranked
Club

Camden
Swiss

Camden
Swiss

Camden
Swiss

Camden
Swiss

Camden
Swiss

Camden
Swiss

Camden
Swiss

Camden
Swiss

Camden
Swiss

Camden
Swiss

Camden
Swiss

YoB

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

Meet Name

NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023

National Arena Swimming League - London
2023

Slovak Open and Junior Nationals 2023

SE London Winter Championships 2023

Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet
2023

Camden Swiss Cottage SC Club
Championships 2023

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn County Qualifier
2023

2023 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional
Qualifier

Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet
2023

Ealing SC 2024 Regional Qualifier Open Meet

2023 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional
Qualifier

Venue

Nottingham

St Albans

Samorin, Slovakia

Stratford

Hillingdon

Swiss Cottage LC

Basildon

High Wycombe

Hillingdon

Northolt

High Wycombe

Level

Date

19/11/23

09/12/23

15/12/23

04/11/23

17/12/23

11/06/23

21/10/23

25/11/23

17/12/23

03/03/24

25/11/23

Time

2:27.49

2:30.18

2:31.08

2:36.88

2:38.11

2:39.26

2:42.67

2:43.87

2:59.36

3:01.44

3:03.65
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FINA

564

534

524

468

457

447

420

411

313

302

292
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